Page: 1 of 5 3/13/2020 5:20:22 Pia

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
PHELPS COUNTY
March 10, 2020
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY ELECTION RESULTS
PHELPS COUNTY, MISSOURI 2020

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)
Registered Voters: 5,893 of 28,605 (20.60%)
Ballots Cast: 5,893

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
REP

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

Total
Times Cast 2,626 /28,605  9.18%
Candidate Party Total ) -
ey Dt ool (bctal Vakes by
w2 = 25T [Teidsienod g lortal Vereg
DONALD J TRUMP REP 2,573 98.17% -+ 3 5 hcort o 3 [13] 20 [
BOB ELY REP 5 0.19%
BILL WELD REP 19 0.72% -
(kg
JOE WALSH REP 4 0.15% 4
MATTHEW JOHN MATERN REP 0 0.00%
(UNCOMMITTED) REP 20 0.76%
Total Votes 2,621
k Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



i

Page: 2 ot 5

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (DEM), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
AMY KLOBUCHAR DEM
TOM STEYER DEM
TULSI GABBARD DEM
LEONARD J. STEINMAN I DEM
CORY BOOKER DEM
JOSEPH R. BIDEN DEM
ELIZABETH WARREN DEM
PETE BUTTIGIEG DEM
BERNIE SANDERS DEM
VELMA STEINMAN DEM
HENRY HEWES DEM
ANDREW YANG DEM
ROQUE DE LA FUENTE DEM
JOHN K. DELANEY DEM
JULIAN CASTRO DEM
DEVAL PATRICK DEM
MARIANNE WILLIAMSON DEM
MICHAEL BENNET DEM
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG DEM
STEVE BURKE DEM
ROBBY WELLS DEM
WILLIAM C. (BILL) HAAS DEM
(UNCOMMITTED) DEM
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total

3,245 / 28,605

Total
14

0

32

13
3,240

Total

11.34%

0.43%
0.00%
0.99%
0.00%
0.09%
52.38%
0.90%
0.28%
43.12%
0.00%
0.00%
0.37%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.83%
0.03%
0.03%
0.09%
040%

+if = {,4del

. . ¢ ) pore g [Rral 559
!%’awi‘wma}j per fal votcs

volidoted b f

3fi3{2020

(37
;f&;%




Dioemdr D oaE 0
b \QN’Q G307 2

Y

LIB
Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

Total
Times Cast 16 / 28,605 0.06%
Candidate Party Total
JACOB HORNBERGER LiB 14 87.50%
(UNCOMMITTED) LIB 2 12.50%
Total Votes 16

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

SIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (LIB), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

3/13/2020 5:20:22 PM

@



Pagerd of 5 3/13/2020 5:20:22 PM

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (GRN), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
GREEN

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

Total

Times Cast 4 /28,605 0.01%

Candidate Party Total

HOWIE HAWKINS GREEN 2 50.00%

DARIO HUNTER GREEN 0 0.00%

DAVID ROLDE GREEN 1 25.00%

(UNCOMMITTED) GREEN 1 25.00%

Total Votes 4 P

|7

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



Page: 5ot 5

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (CST), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

CST

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

Times Cast

Candidate

DON J. GRUNDMANN
DON BLANKENSHIP
(UNCOMMITTED)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
csT
csT
CsT

Total

4 /28,605

Total
2

0.01%

50.00%
50.00%
0.00%

3/13/2020 5:20:22 P



