Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
PHELPS COUNTY

March 10, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY ELECTION RESULTS PHELPS COUNTY, MISSOURI 2020

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

Registered Voters: 5,893 of 28,605 (20.60%)

Ballots Cast: 5,893

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

		Total			
Times Cast		2,626 / 28,605	9.18%		
Candidate	Party	Total			Powerland + Portal Vates by
DONALD J TRUMP	REP	2,573	98.17%	+3 = 2576	Provisional + Portal Votes by noon on 3/13/20
BOB ELY	REP	5	0.19%		• •
BILL WELD	REP	19	0.72%		DVs
JOE WALSH	REP	4	0.15%		1.19
MATTHEW JOHN MATERN	REP	0	0.00%		
(UNCOMMITTED)	REP	20	0.76%		
Total Votes		2,621			
		Total			
Unresolved Write-In		0			

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (DEM), MISSOURI (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

		Total			
Times Cast		3,245 / 28,605	11.34%		
Candidate	Party	Total			
AMY KLOBUCHAR	DEM	14	0.43%		
TOM STEYER	DEM	0	0.00%		
TULSI GABBARD	DEM	32	0.99%		
LEONARD J. STEINMAN II	DEM	0	0.00%		
CORY BOOKER	DEM	3	0.09%		
JOSEPH R. BIDEN	DEM	1,697	52,38%		
ELIZABETH WARREN	DEM	29	0.90%		
PETE BUTTIGIEG	DEM	9	0.28%		Provisional portal votes
BERNIE SANDERS	DEM	1,397	43.12%	+4 = 1,4c1	Volidated by 3/13/2020
VELMA STEINMAN	DEM	0	0.00%		Provisional, portal votes Volidated by 3/13/2020 PKG
HENRY HEWES	DEM	0	0.00%		PICO
ANDREW YANG	DEM	12	0.37%		107
ROQUE DE LA FUENTE	DEM	1	0.03%		
JOHN K. DELANEY	DEM	0	0.00%		
JULIAN CASTRO	DEM	0	0.00%		
DEVAL PATRICK	DEM	0	0.00%		
MARIANNE WILLIAMSON	DEM	1	0.03%		
MICHAEL BENNET	DEM	0	0.00%		
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG	DEM	27	0.83%		
STEVE BURKE	DEM	1	0.03%		
ROBBY WELLS	DEM	1	0.03%		
WILLIAM C. (BILL) HAAS	DEM	3	0.09%		
(UNCOMMITTED)	DEM	13	0.40%		
Total Votes		3,240			
		Total			
Unresolved Write-In		0			

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (LIB), MISSOURI (Vote for 1) LIB

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

		Total	
Times Cast		16 / 28,605	0.06%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JACOB HORNBERGER	LIB	14	87.50%
(UNCOMMITTED)	LIB	2	12.50%
Total Votes		16	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

PKG

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (GRN), MISSOURI (Vote for 1) GREEN

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

		Total	
Times Cast		4 / 28,605	0.01%
Candidate	Party	Total	
HOWIE HAWKINS	GREEN	2	50.00%
DARIO HUNTER	GREEN	0	0.00%
DAVID ROLDE	GREEN	1	25.00%
(UNCOMMITTED)	GREEN	1	25.00%
Total Votes		4	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

PKG

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (CST), MISSOURI (Vote for 1) CST

Precincts Reported: 20 of 21 (95.24%)

		Total	
Times Cast		4 / 28,605	0.01%
Candidate	Party	Total	
DON J. GRUNDMANN	CST	2	50.00%
DON BLANKENSHIP	CST	2	50.00%
(UNCOMMITTED)	CST	0	0.00%
Total Votes		4	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

PKG